@ MPUC 23 Agenda and Map

[ 8:00
[9:00
| 10:00

‘11:00

| 12:00
| 1:00

| 2:00

Meet n Greet

Welcome Session — Devotional, Announcements, Intro
Breakout 1
Widgets

Impersonate + Custom View + Notification PocketPlatform Recipes

Breakout 2

VBS Panel

Leading a Team to Effectively Manage MP  PocketPlatform Advanced Content Ideas
Lunch Session — Innovation

Breakout 3

Page Views

Engagement PocketPlatform Analytics

General Session — Community Awards, Roadmap

Ladies’
Rest
Room

Mens'
Rest
Room

BREAKOUT 1
Widgets, VBS, and Views

MAIN ROOM
General Sessions

Lunch

BREAKOUT 2 BREAKOUT 4
Ministry Success PocketPlatform

Campus Map MP LOBBY

Upstairs

Check-In, Lunch Pick-Up




