

Agenda and Map

8:00	Meet n Greet	
9:00	Welcome Session – Devotional, Announcements, Intro	
10:00	Breakout 1	
	Widgets	PowerAutomate*
	Impersonate + Custom View + Notification	PocketPlatform Recipes
11:00	Breakout 2	
	VBS Panel	Processes
	Leading a Team to Effectively Manage MP	PocketPlatform Advanced Content Ideas
12:00	Lunch Session – Innovation	
1:00	Breakout 3	
	Page Views	Chat GPT
	Engagement	PocketPlatform Analytics
2:00	General Session – Community Awards, Roadmap	

